NEKO CAT CAFE

COFFEE, TEA, & COCOA

Fresh Brewed Drip Coffee sm $3.50 19 $4
Cold Brew Coffee sm $5.50 1g $6
Hot Tea Varietals ask your pawtender for tea menu $5
Royal Milk Tea in the can $6

Twirl Milk Tea in the can (v) ask pawtender about flavors $6
sm 3450 Ig 3550

Hot Chocolate vegan on request

FIZZY DRINKS & JUICES

Kombucha on Draft non-alcoholic $9
Ramune Soda ask pawtender about flavors $6
Strawberry Milk $6
Root Beer $5
Strawberry Lemonade or Classic Lemonade $6
Sparkling CBD-Infused Beverage $8
Still or Sparkling Bottled Water $5

BEER, CIDER, SELTZER

[ Black Raven Kitty Kat Blues Pale Ale $8
= Sapporo Lager $8
< Rotating IPA $8
0  Rotating Cider $8
3 SanJuan Seltzer $8
| Rotating Seltzer $8
T Wednesday Cat Belgian White $8
Z Rotating Cat-Themed Beer $8
Y Rotating Tall Boy $6
w

I Lucky Cat White Ale $8
z Dry Apple Cider $§7.50
L Best Day Brewing Non-Alcoholic Beer $6

Merwe

SEATTLE, WA

SNACKS

SWEET SNACKS

Kitty Macarons (gf)

Iced Kitty Cat Sugar Cookies
Japanese Mochi (gf-v) filled with red bean
Pocky Sticks chocolate, strawberry, or matcha

SAVORY SNACKS

Japanese Rice Crackers
Local Potato ChIpS ask pawtender about flavors
Bento Box okazu pan, rice crackers, & pocky sticks

OKAZU PAN

Breakfast Pan

BBQ Pulled Pork Pan
Japanese Beef Curry Pan
Kimchi & Tofu Pan (v)

WINE & SAKE

White Wine on Draft
Meowmosa

House Red Wine
House Chardonnay
House Rose

House Rose Bubbles
House Brut Bubbles
Lucky Cup Sake

——IN THE CAN ——

Pawleas
with yga;%m

Ikezo Sparkling Jelly Sake (v) peach or yuzu

$6
$4-12
$5
$5

$5
$6
$18

$8
$8
$8
$8

$12
$15
S$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$13
$13



WELCOME TO NEKO CAT CAFE

Hey Tone

Welcome to NEKO! We're a haven for rescue cats
and humans to relax and enjoy each other’s
company. We've partnered up with a local shelter
to give kitties a place to mingle with folks like you
and find their purrfect match. Grab a drink and
kick back with us! We are so happy you're here!

OunStary

Caitlin & Cory fell in love
with cat cafes during their
years living abroad in
Japan! Their lifelong passion
for animals, love of hosting,
and a decade working in
restaurants made a cafe full

L 4 of cats the ultimate dream
job. They returned to the US on a mission to
create the kitty-filled hangout spot folks didn't
know they needed. After opening NEKO Seattle
in 2017 and NEKO Bellingham in 2020, the
dream is dlive and purring. Thank you for
supporting a wild dream come true!

@NEKO.CAT.CAFE  NEKOCATCAFE.COM

ON INSTAGRAM & TIKTOK

The Cat Room

Caring for the kitties is the most important part of

our job! Your Cat Room contribution allows us to

purrvide the best pawsible life for them. Because

of you, we're able to facilitate in-house adoptions

and help these kitties find their furever homes.
Thank you fur your support!

CAT ROOM VISIT
$25 PURR PURRSON
45 MIN ——

GET YOUR PAWS ON
RESERVATIONS AT
NEKOCATCAFE.COM
TO SCHEDULE YOUR
SNUGGLE TIME

Weed Esen More Cats?

COME SEE 20+ MORE AT OUR
CAFE IN BELLINGHAM, WA!



