NEKO CAT CAFE



COFFEE, TEA, & COCOA

Fresh Brewed Drip Coffee	sm \$3.50 lg \$4
Cold Brew Coffee	sm \$5.50 lg \$6
Hot Tea Varietals ask your pawtender	for tea menu \$5
Royal Milk Tea in the can	\$6
Twirl Milk Tea in the can (v) ask pa	wtender about flavors \$6
Hot Chocolate vegan on request	sm \$4.50 la \$5.50

FIZZY DRINKS & JUICES

K	ćo
Kombucha on Draft non-alcoholic	\$9
Ramune Soda ask pawtender about flavors	\$6
Strawberry Milk	\$6
Root Beer	\$5
Strawberry Lemonade or Classic Lemonade	\$6
Sparkling CBD-Infused Beverage	\$8
Still or Sparkling Bottled Water	\$5

BEER, CIDER, SELTZER

ON DRAFT	Black Raven Kitty Kat Blues Pale Ale Sapporo Lager Rotating IPA Rotating Cider San Juan Seltzer Rotating Seltzer	\$8 \$8 \$8 \$8 \$8 \$8
IN THE CAN	Wednesday Cat Belgian White Rotating Cat-Themed Beer Rotating Tall Boy Lucky Cat White Ale Dry Apple Cider Best Day Brewing Non-Alcoholic Beer	\$8 \$8 \$6 \$8 \$7.50 \$6

SNACKS

SWEET SNACKS	
Kitty Macarons (gf)	\$6
Iced Kitty Cat Sugar Cookies	\$4-12
Japanese Mochi (gf-v) filled with red bean	\$5
Pocky Sticks chocolate, strawberry, or matcha	\$5
SAVORY SNACKS	
Japanese Rice Crackers	\$5
Local Potato Chips ask pawtender about flavors	\$6
Bento Box okazu pan, rice crackers, & pocky sticks	\$18
OKAZU PAN	
Breakfast Pan	\$8
BBQ Pulled Pork Pan	\$8
Japanese Beef Curry Pan	\$8
Kimchi & Tofu Pan (v)	\$8

WINE & SAKE

White Wine on Draft	\$12
Meowmosa	\$15
House Red Wine	\$15
House Chardonnay	\$15
House Rose	\$15
House Rose Bubbles	\$15
House Brut Bubbles	\$15
Lucky Cup Sake	\$13
Ikezo Sparkling Jelly Sake (v) peach or yuzu	\$13
	Meowmosa House Red Wine House Chardonnay House Rose House Rose Bubbles House Brut Bubbles Lucky Cup Sake

Pawlease place order with your pawtender

WELCOME TO NEKO CAT CAFE



Hey There

Welcome to NEKO! We're a haven for rescue cats and humans to relax and enjoy each other's company. We've partnered up with a local shelter to give kitties a place to mingle with folks like you and find their purrfect match. Grab a drink and kick back with us! We are so happy you're here!

Our Story



Caitlin & Cory fell in love with cat cafes during their years living abroad in Japan! Their lifelong passion for animals, love of hosting, and a decade working in restaurants made a cafe full of cats the ultimate dream

job. They returned to the US on a mission to create the kitty-filled hangout spot folks didn't know they needed. After opening NEKO Seattle in 2017 and NEKO Bellingham in 2020, the dream is alive and purring. Thank you for supporting a wild dream come true!

The Cat Room

Caring for the kitties is the most important part of our job! Your Cat Room contribution allows us to purrvide the best pawsible life for them. Because of you, we're able to facilitate in-house adoptions and help these kitties find their furever homes.

Thank you fur your support!

\$25 PURR PURRSON

45 MIN

The Kitties are Pawpular

GET YOUR PAWS ON RESERVATIONS AT NEKOCATCAFE.COM TO SCHEDULE YOUR SNUGGLE TIME



Need Even More Cats?

COME SEE 20+ MORE AT OUR CAFE IN BELLINGHAM, WA!